
Bezirksmeisterschaft LG Jugend 2009
in Jenbach/Buch

Jugend 1 männlich
Name Gilde 1. Pass 2. Pass 3. Pass 4. Pass Gesamt

1. Schiestl Lukas Fügenberg 94 94 188
2. Hörhager Georg Fügenberg 85 87 172
3. Haidenhofer Sebastian Jenbach 85 86 171
4. Meixner Thomas Jenbach 90 81 171
5. Halter Tobias Kaltenbach 82 86 168
6. Krucker Markus Zell 78 88 166
7. Sprenger Thomas Schwaz 87 79 166
8. Gürtler Florian Eben 82 82 164
9. Sojer Patrick Aschau 85 79 164
10. Hager Thomas Jenbach 85 76 161
11. Kerschdorfer Andreas Fügenberg 75 84 159
12. Grießenböck Marcel Aschau 81 77 158
13. Zorn-Pauli Peter Aschau 83 75 158
14. Spergser Clemens Kaltenbach 77 80 157
15. Spitaler Mario Aschau 80 77 157
16. Anfang Markus Schwaz 76 79 155
17. Stepan Sasha Fügenberg 76 76 152
18. Wegscheider Georg Kaltenbach 81 71 152
19. Huber Manuel Eben 85 63 148
20. Langesee Felix Zell 71 74 145
21. Dragosik Hannes Fügenberg 73 69 142

Jugend 1 weiblich
Name Gilde 1. Pass 2. Pass 3. Pass 4. Pass Gesamt

1. Wildauer Verena Fügenberg 94 87 181
2. Höllwarth Lisa Aschau 92 86 178
3. Leitner Johanna Zell 94 84 178
4. Hörhager Magdalena Fügenberg 88 88 176
5. Eberharter Valentina Kaltenbach 87 84 171
6. Schweiberer Maria Aschau 77 80 157
7. Kupfner Chiara Fügenberg 70 81 151
8. Widner Isabell Kaltenbach 68 80 148
9. Garber Stefanie Aschau 76 72 148
10. Hauser Sabrina Zell 70 69 139

Jugend 2 männlich
Name Gilde 1. Pass 2. Pass 3. Pass 4. Pass Gesamt

1. Schweiberer Markus Zell 97 97 194
2. Luxner Andreas Zell 94 95 189
3. Walch Marco Weer 94 94 188
4. Eberharter Martin Aschau 93 93 186
5. Haim Julian Weer 92 92 184
6. Waidacher Marco Weer 88 92 180
7. Eibl Daniel Kaltenbach 89 90 179
8. Pircher Patrick Zell 85 87 172
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9. Sojer Florian Aschau 86 86 172
10. Braunhofer Benjamin Aschau 82 88 170

11. Kreutner Hannes Schwaz 75 76 151
12. Kupfer Markus Fügenberg 69 70 139
13. Troger Markus Jenbach 62 70 132

Jugend 2 weiblich
Name Gilde 1. Pass 2. Pass 3. Pass 4. Pass Gesamt

1. Ungerank Nadine Zell 98 98 196
2. Frühmann Stephanie Aschau 93 91 184
3. Stepan Celine Fügenberg 93 88 181
4. Schöler Lisa Kaltenbach 87 87 174

Jugend 3 männlich
Name Gilde 1. Pass 2. Pass 3. Pass 4. Pass Gesamt

1. Dengg Florian Zell 74 90 87 251
2. Kohlhaupt Jannik Weer 86 83 76 245
3. Bamberger Seppi Achenkirch 75 68 88 231
4. Garber Andreas Aschau 77 75 78 230
5. Ellmauer Daniel Aschau 80 82 67 229
6. Schiestl Markus Fügenberg 63 81 81 225
7. Schiestl Andreas Zell 73 61 74 208
8. Wechselberger AlexanderWeer 63 67 75 205
9. Stöckl Christoph Zell 50 75 76 201
10. Wechselberger Manuel Weer 62 72 61 195
11. Hörhager Florian Fügenberg 58 51 48 157

Jungschütze 1 männlich
Name Gilde 1. Pass 2. Pass 3. Pass 4. Pass Gesamt

1. Schöler Andreas Kaltenbach 92 93 90 92 367
2. Schweiberer Bernhard Zell 92 88 94 92 366
3. Hollaus Florian Weer 94 91 91 89 365
4. Schweiberer Andreas Zell 91 88 92 89 360
5. Haidenhofer Mathias Jenbach 81 75 79 66 301
6. Wechselberger Hannes Weer 78 75 76 59 288
7. Dornauer Michael Achenkirch 73 64 67 79 283
8. Hauser Martin Kaltenbach 60 59 72 60 251

Jungschütze 1 weiblich
Name Gilde 1. Pass 2. Pass 3. Pass 4. Pass Gesamt

1. Schweiberer Anna Aschau 91 91 91 87 360
2. Moser Laura Kaltenbach 80 76 74 71 301

Jungschütze 2 männlich
Name Gilde 1. Pass 2. Pass 3. Pass 4. Pass Gesamt

1. Höllwarth Michael Aschau 92 88 93 87 360
2. Erler Julian Zell 80 91 91 86 348
3. Hauser Florian Zell 85 85 88 89 347
4. Hanshitz Michael Fügenberg 83 91 80 88 342
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5. Steinberger Christoph Fügenberg 79 82 83 90 334
6. Gröber Michael Weer 82 79 85 87 333
7. Waldner Stefan Aschau 77 79 82 82 320

Jungschützen 2 weiblich
Name Gilde 1. Pass 2. Pass 3. Pass 4. Pass Gesamt

1. Schweiberer Christina Zell 94 100 98 99 391
2. Ungerank Lisa Zell 96 95 99 96 386
3. Haberditz Christina Jenbach 84 89 91 89 353
4. Kostenzer Carmen Eben 84 85 90 84 343
5. van Duijn Pascalle Kaltenbach 83 89 77 84 333

Mannschaft aufgelegt
Zell 1
Ungerank Nadine Zell 98 98 196
Schweiberer Markus Zell 97 97 194
Luxner Andreas Zell 94 95 189

579

Weer
Walch Marco Weer 94 94 188
Haim Julian Weer 92 92 184
Waidacher Marco Weer 88 92 180

552

Fügenberg 1
Schiestl Lukas Fügenberg 94 94 188
Stepan Celine Fügenberg 93 88 181
Wildauer Verena Fügenberg 94 87 181

550

Aschau 1
Eberharter Martin Aschau 93 93 186
Frühmann Stephanie Aschau 93 91 184
Höllwarth Lisa Aschau 92 86 178

548
Kaltenbach 1
Eibl Daniel Kaltenbach 89 90 179
Schöler Lisa Kaltenbach 87 87 174
Halter Tobias Kaltenbach 82 86 168

521
Zell 2
Leitner Johanna Zell 94 84 178
Pircher Patrick Zell 85 87 172
Krucker Markus Zell 78 88 166

516
Fügenberg 2
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Hörhager Magdalena Fügenberg 88 88 176
Hörhager Georg Fügenberg 85 87 172
Kerschdorfer Andreas Fügenberg 75 84 159

507

Aschau 2
Sojer Florian Aschau 86 86 172
Braunhofer Benjamin Aschau 82 88 170
Sojer Patrick Aschau 85 79 164

506

Jenbach
Troger Markus Jenbach 62 70 132
Meixner Thomas Jenbach 90 81 171
Haidenhofer Sebastian Jenbach 85 86 171

474

Aschau 3
Grießenböck Marcel Aschau 81 77 158
Zorn-Pauli Peter Aschau 83 75 158
Schweiberer Maria Aschau 77 80 157

473

Schwaz
Kreutner Hannes Schwaz 75 76 151
Anfang Markus Schwaz 76 79 155
Sprenger Thomas Schwaz 87 79 166

472

Kaltenbach 2
Spergser Clemens Kaltenbach 77 80 157
Wegscheider Georg Kaltenbach 81 71 152
Widner Isabell Kaltenbach 68 80 148

457
Fügenberg 3
Stepan Sasha Fügenberg 76 76 152
Kupfner Chiara Fügenberg 70 81 151
Dragosik Hannes Fügenberg 73 69 142

445
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Mannschaft frei
Zell 1
Schweiberer Christina Zell 94 100 98 292
Ungerank Lisa Zell 96 95 99 290
Schweiberer Bernhard Zell 92 88 94 274

856
Zell 2
Schweiberer Andreas Zell 91 88 92 271
Erler Julian Zell 80 91 91 262
Hauser Florian Zell 85 85 88 258

791
Aschau
Höllwarth Michael Aschau 92 88 93 273
Schweiberer Anna Aschau 91 91 91 273
Waldner Stefan Aschau 77 79 82 238

784

Weer 1
Hollaus Florian Weer 94 91 91 276
Gröber Michael Weer 82 79 85 246
Kohlhaupt Jannik Weer 86 83 76 245

767

Kaltenbach
Schöler Andreas Kaltenbach 92 93 90 275
van Duijn Pascalle Kaltenbach 83 89 77 249
Moser Laura Kaltenbach 80 76 74 230

754

Fügenberg
Hanshitz Michael Fügenberg 83 91 80 254
Steinberger Christoph Fügenberg 79 82 83 244
Schiestl Markus Fügenberg 63 81 81 225

723

Zell 3
Dengg Florian Zell 74 90 87 251
Schiestl Andreas Zell 73 61 74 208
Stöckl Christoph Zell 50 75 76 201
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660
Weer 2
Wechselberger Hannes Weer 78 75 76 229
Wechselberger AlexanderWeer 63 67 75 205
Wechselberger Manuel Weer 62 72 61 195

629
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